A43
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
Vacuum Cups
PJG Short Bellows Vacuum Cups
Versatile bellow cup design provides increased sealing lip and

•	 High speed •	 Level compensation •	 Flexible product
packaging for small electronic •	 Soft seal lip
components A
Main data for short bellows PJG cups
V
Volume
S
Cup deflection
R
Radius
Lifting force @ 60% (N) Cup Radius
Model Cup diameter Area Volume (V)      deflection (S) R
number mm cm2 liters mm mm
PJG-6-* 6 .28 0.000016 1.70 — 4.2 4.0
PJG-8-* 8 .50 0.00007 3.10 — 4.0 5.0
PJG-10-* 10 0.79 0.00017 4.80 — 3.0 6.0
PJG-15-* 15 1.77 0.0005 10.8 — 3.3 10.0
PJG-20-* 20 3.14 0.0012 19.2 — 5.5 13.0
PJG-30-* 30 7.07 0.003 43.2 — 7.0 26.0
PJG-40-* 40 12.6 0.005 76.9 — 7.2 37.0
PJG-50-* 50 19.6 0.008 120 — 9.0 41.0
PJG-60-* 60 28.3 0.020 173 — 8.0 70.0
PJG-80-* 80 50.3 0.040 308 — 9.5 100.0
*Cup material KOVAZ.cz
A50
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

C
A
D
F
E
H
BM10x1.25
Model
number ØA ØB ØC ØD E F H
PJG-6-* 6 4 6 7.5 9 4.2 2
PJG-8-* 8 4 6 8 9 4 2
PJG-10-* 10 4.6 7.8 11 9.5 3 3.5
PJG-15-* 15 4.6 7.8 12 11 3.3 3.5
PJG-20-* 20 4.6 10.8 15 13 5.5 4.5
PJG-30-* 30 5.8 10.8 20 18 7 7
PJG-35-* 35 5.8 10.8 25 18 7 7
PJG-40-* 40 5.8 10.8 30 18 7.2 7
PJG-50-* 50 7.8 19.8 40 20 9 7
PJG-60-* 60 12.5 — 45 22.5 8 2.5
PJG-70-* 70 12.5 — 55 23.5 9.5 2.5
PJG-80-* 80 12.5 — 68 23.5 9.5 2.5
* Cup material
KOVAZ.cz